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Memorial Ceremony 

Saturday, May 18 

Washington & Laramie 

Chicago, IL 6044 

10 am – 1 pm  

 

Volunteer Day 

Saturday, June 1 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley Garden 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 12 pm 

 

Workshop: Flower 

Container  

Saturday, June 8 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley Garden 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

4 pm – 7 pm 

 

Juneteenth Celebration 

Saturday, June 15 

Columbus Park 

Adams & Austin 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 5 pm 

 

Workshop: Butterfly 

Gardens 

Saturday, June 29 

Unity Garden 

5102 W. Fulton 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 12 pm 

 

 

 

 

Workshop:   

Maintaining Your Garden 

Tuesday, July 9 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

4 – 6 pm 

 

Movie Nights 

Tuesday, July 9 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

6 – 10 pm 

 

Peace Circle Keepers 

Training 

Thursday & Friday,  

July 11 & 12 

Location: TBD 

 

Workshop: Vegetable 

Container 

Saturday, July 13 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 12 pm 

 

Division & Menard’s  

Summer Garden Bash  

Saturday, July 20 

Division & Menard 

Chicago, IL 60651 

10 – 5 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Workshop:  

Creating Garden Art 

Tuesday, July 23 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 2 pm 

 

Movie Nights 

Tuesday, July 23 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

4 – 10 pm 

 

Volunteer Day - Unity 

Garden 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 

5102 W. Fulton 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 12 pm 

 

Girls' Speak Out 

Saturday, July 27 

Sankofa Safe Child 

Initiative 

4041 W. Roosevelt Road 

Chicago, IL 60624 

10 am – 3 pm 

 

Garden Tour & 

Culminating Event 

Saturday, August 3 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 4 pm 
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Jazin' In The Garden Event 

Friday, August 9 

Rosie’s Peace In The 

Valley 

168 N. Laramie 

Chicago, IL 60644 

4 – 8:30 pm 
 

Volunteer Day – Vision / 

Menard 

Saturday, August 10 

Division & Menard 

Chicago, IL 60651 

10 am – 12 pm 

 

Volunteer Day – LeClaire 

Garden 

Saturday, August 24 

415 N. LeClaire 

Chicago, IL 60644 

10 am – 12 pm 
 

 

Light Pole Signage, Street 

Closure Barricades & 

Installation  By June 29

  

 


